INETOE]
Angele

Bayleaf Restaurant
Bounty Hunter — Wine Bar
Bistro Don Giovanni

Celadon

Cole’s Chop House

Fume Bistro

Napa General Store

Pearl

ZuZu

La Toque
Yountville
Bistro Jeanty
Bouchon Bistro
BRIX

Domaine Chandon
The French Laundry

Hurley’s
Mustards Grill
Rutherford

Auberge du Soleil

Rutherford Girill
St. Helena

Cindy’s Backstreet Kitchen
Gott's Roadside Tray Gourmet

Terra

Tra Vigne Restaurant
Wine Spectator at Greystone
Meadowood Napa Valley

Calistoga
Brannan’s Grill
Flatlron Grill

Hydro Bar & Girill
Solbar — Solage Calistoga

NAPA VALLEY RESTAURANTS

540 Main Street

2025 Monticello Avenue
975 First Street

4110 Howard Lane
500 Main Street, Ste G
1122 Main Street
4050 Byway East

540 Main Street

1339 Pearl Street

829 Main Street

1314 McKinstry Street

6510 Washington Street
6534 Washington Street
7377 St. Helena Hwy.

1 California Drive

6640 Washington Street
6518 Washington Street
7399 St. Helena Hwy.

180 Rutherford Road
1180 Rutherford Road

1327 Railroad Avenue
933 Main Street

1345 Railroad Avenue
1050 Charter Oak Avenue
2555 Main Street

900 Meadowood Lane

1374 Lincoln Avenue
1440 Lincoln Avenue
1403 Lincoln Avenue
755 Silverado Trail

707-252-8115
707-257-9720
707-226-3976
707-224-3300
707-254-9690
707-224-6328
707-257-1999
707-259-0762
707-224-9161
707-224-8555
707-257-5157

707-944-0103
707-944-8037
707-944-2749
707-944-8844
707-944-2380
707-944-2345
707-944-2424

707-963-1211
707-963-1792

707-963-1200
707-963-3486
707-963-8931
707-963-4444
707-967-1010
707-963-3646

707-942-2233
707-942-1220
707-942-9777
707-226-0850
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